2022-2023 Men’s Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Location Time
Oct 29 (Sat) Arkansas JUCO Jamboree Little Rock, AR TBA
Nov 1 (Tue) Pearl River C.C Pearl River, MS 7:00 PM
Nov 2 (Wed) Gulf Coast C.C Perkinston, MS 6:00 PM
Nov 12 (Sat) Southern Arkansas Tech Shreveport, LA 4:00 PM
Nov 14 (Mon) SWMCC Classic (SWMCC) Summit, MS 7:15 PM
Nov 15 (Tue) SWMCC Classic (Hinds) Summit, MS 3:00 PM
Nov 21 (Mon) Decari Markray Classicat BPCC (Navarro) Bossier City, LA 5:00 PM
Nov 22 (Tue) Decari Markray Classicat BPCC (BPCC) Bossier City, LA 2:00 PM
Nov 30 (Wed) University of Arkansas- Cossatot Shreveport, LA 7:00 PM
Dec 3 (Sat) Southern Arkansas Tech Camden, AR 4:00PM
Dec 8 (Thurs) Royal Ambassadors Shreveport, LA 7:00 PM
Dec 10 (Sat) Hines C.C. Utica, MS 4:00 PM
Dec 14 (Wed) University of Arkansas- Cossatot De Queen, AR 7:00 PM
Jan 21 (Sat) BRCC Prep Shreveport, LA 4:00 PM
Jan 25 (Wed) * Delgado Community College New Orleans, LA 7:30 PM
Jan 28 (Sat) *Baton Rouge Community College Shreveport, LA 4:00 PM
Feb 1 (Wed) *LSU- Eunice Shreveport, LA 7:30 PM
Feb 4 (Sat) *Delgado Community College Shreveport, LA 4:00 PM
Feb 8 (Wed) *Baton Rouge Community College Baton Rouge, LA 7:30 PM
Feb 11 (Sat) *LSU- Eunice Eunice, LA 4:00 PM
Feb 15 (Wed) *Delgado Community College New Orleans, LA 7:30 PM
Feb 18 (Sat) *Baton Rouge Community College Shreveport, LA 4:00 PM
Feb 22 (Wed) *LSU- Eunice Shreveport,LA 7:30 PM
March 1-4 Region 23 Tournament Clinton, MS TBA
March 14-19 National Tournament Hutchinson, KS TBA

(*Denote Conference Game)

Home Game will be played at
NORTHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL GYMNASIUM
5939 OLD MOORINGSPORT RD
SHREVEPORT, LA 71107
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